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 Avoin            

1 Uki Ulmanen 54 56 56 56 21 60 53 55 411

2 Olavi Paalanen 56 54 26 58 63 59 76 392

3 Jarkko Naukkarinen 54 19 55 54 55 237

4 Juha-Matti Ojala 65 59 26 59 59 268

5 Tuomas Mäki 62 68 60 61 59 310

6 Viljami Laurila 56 23 54 52 185

7 Joel Koski-Vähälä 60 58 53 59 230

8 Marcel Mattsson 26 55 59 54 194

9 Joni Kuusniemi 23 56 60 139

9 Sampo Aho 24 58 57 139

11 Niklas Tofferi 59 27 57 143

12 Tuukka Mikkonen 63 24 61 148

13 Pyry Joutsen 54 48 102

14 Joona Huusko 57 55 112

15 William Wälivaara 59 55 114

16 Miika Tiilikka 22 57 79

17 Daniel Häggblom 57 64 121

18 Daniel Storrank 66 59 125

19 Alfred Willman 64 62 126

20 Rene Ojala 72 71 143

21 Linus Nyfelt 68 81 149

22 Oskari Krintilä 54 54

22 Leevi Kainu 54 54

22 Eemil Lampela 54 54

25 Rasmus Lampela 55 55

26 Sami Kattilakoski 57 57

27 kent Grankulla 59 59

27 Ari Koski-Vähälä 59 59

27 Mikael Pahkala 59 59

30 Jonatan Svenfors 61 61

31 Markku Uusivirta 62 62

32 Nick Nortamo 64 64

33 Timo Rahkola 66 66

34 Jonas Snellman 68 68

35 Philip Åkerlund 69 69

36 Eetu Perkko 72 72

 Rating alle 930            

1 Juha-Matti Paakki 73 65 67 24 65 71 67 73 66 571

2 Joona Nuorala 65 62 62 20 63 64 67 64 467

3 Oliver Svenfelt 67 30 67 68 75 64 59 131 561

4 Reijo Jokela 66 61 68 21 73 70 66 425

5 Adam Wikman 67 72 64 20 70 72 65 430

6 Kim hägglund 71 58 24 68 62 66 349

7 Onni Pikkarainen 17 58 66 62 58 261

8 Nuutti Tyni 62 67 16 62 57 264
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9 Henri Hämäläinen 64 61 22 63 58 268

10 Tuomas Mäki 62 68 60 61 59 310

11 Riku Riippa 60 61 66 28 62 277

12 Jari Leppänen 56 25 71 65 217

13 Janne Kipponen 60 64 66 74 264

14 Niklas Tofferi 59 27 57 143

15 Tuukka Mikkonen 63 24 61 148

16 Ari Huusko 55 65 64 184

17 Jani Tapanainen 58 25 67 150

18 Jan Boman 70 62 71 203

19 Otto Jelekäinen 70 68 73 211

20 Niko Hautala 28 76 131 235

21 Daniel Häggblom 57 64 121

22 Hannes Backlund 19 65 84

23 Veeti Saarela 67 19 86

24 Valter Tapanainen 61 27 88

25 Alfred Willman 64 62 126

26 Joonas Niemi 60 68 128

26 Veeti Pentti 62 66 128

28 Jeremias koskela 68 61 129

29 Roope Karppinen 58 70 128

30 Lari Biskop 65 67 132

31 Lasse Lerbacka 62 71 133

32 Benjamin Thylin 68 67 135

33 Petteri Kuusniemi 24 73 97

34 Petri övermark 69 64 133

35 Mitja Puranen 70 67 137

36 Kai Jaakola 71 67 138

37 Rene Ojala 72 71 143

38 oscar ahlström 92 79 171

39 Edvard Snellman 68 134 202

40 Jopi Korkeakangas 58 58

41 Noah Granlund 59 59

42 viljami laurila 60 60

43 Paavo Paananen 62 62

44 Matias Saviaro 63 63

44 Janne Hankonen 63 63

46 Vegar Snellman 64 64

47 Robert Muhola 65 65

47 miska kaarlenkaski 65 65

49 Miika Holmvik 66 66

50 Aaron Tarvainen 69 69

51 Niilo Hiltula 71 71

52 Albert Lind 75 75

53 Riku Anttila 78 78

54 Matias Rönn 83 83

 Rating alle 880            

1 Juha-Matti Paakki 73 65 67 24 65 71 67 73 66 571
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2 Marko Uusipaikka 66 67 67 65 73 75 68 75 556

3 Oliver Svenfelt 67 30 67 68 75 64 59 131 561

4 Matheo Dahlbacka 63 69 22 62 71 72 67 426

5 Reijo Jokela 66 61 68 21 73 70 66 425

6 Adam Wikman 67 72 64 20 70 72 65 430

7 Björn Svenfelt 65 71 75 68 67 70 73 489

8 Markus Pirttimäki 75 71 70 69 73 66 71 495

9 Andre Wälivaara 73 29 72 71 72 72 75 464

10 Niko Uusipaikka 71 68 67 69 67 67 409

11 Kasper Jansson 69 76 26 84 75 76 406

12 Onni Pikkarainen 17 58 66 62 58 261

13 Nuutti Tyni 62 67 16 62 57 264

14 David Wikman 70 64 67 19 67 287

15 Oliver Dahlbacka 64 63 26 64 72 289

16 Jari Leppänen 56 25 71 65 217

17 Janne Kipponen 60 64 66 74 264

18 Aimo Palosaari 77 24 70 68 239

19 Robin Svenfelt 65 73 70 70 278

20 Niko Parhiala 67 70 69 70 276

21 Elmeri Leppänen 67 22 64 153

22 Jan Boman 70 62 71 203

23 Jani Kinnunen 72 64 69 205

24 Otto Jelekäinen 70 68 73 211

25 Valter Tapanainen 61 27 88

26 Jeremias koskela 68 61 129

27 Janne Kivinen 24 70 94

28 Petteri Kuusniemi 24 73 97

29 sebastian mattsson 68 69 137

29 Mitja Puranen 70 67 137

31 Matti Uusipaikka 70 68 138

32 Alexander Mattsson 74 70 144

33 Lassi Hautala 86 73 159

34 Niklas Hiltula 59 59

35 Viljami Petäjä 62 62

36 Pentti Pitkäranta 64 64

36 Atte Pohjonen 64 64

38 Jens Svenlin 67 67

38 Ronnie Varg 67 67

38 Patrik Söderman 67 67

41 Jaakko Linnanmäki 72 72

41 Manuel Tikka 72 72

43 Riku Saari 73 73

44 Elias Ahlskog 76 76

45 William Ventilä 79 79

 Rating alle 830            

1 Marko Uusipaikka 66 67 67 65 73 75 68 75 556

2 Oliver Svenfelt 67 30 67 68 75 64 59 131 561

3 Markus Pirttimäki 75 71 70 69 73 66 71 495
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4 Andre Wälivaara 73 29 72 71 72 72 75 464

5 Noah Rauma 75 23 78 81 71 131 73 532

6 Kasper Jansson 69 76 26 84 75 76 406

7 David Wikman 70 64 67 19 67 287

8 Kevin Kankkonen 36 75 78 80 77 346

9 Niko Parhiala 67 70 69 70 276

10 Robin Svenfelt 65 73 70 70 278

11 Mattias Wikman 69 30 70 169

12 Markus Adler 20 78 69 167

13 Aleksi Kirsilä 69 71 70 210

14 Niko Hautala 28 76 131 235

15 lenni hietaharju 67 79 146

15 Elias Fredriksson 71 75 146

17 Kati Myllymäki 72 76 148

18 Pyry Pirttimäki 65 65

19 Tomas Lindgren 71 71

19 Noah Snellman 71 71

21 Juho Porvari 76 76

22 Aku Keskitalo 77 77

23 Noah Linnanmäki 78 78

23 Johannes Thylin 78 78

 Maksuton            

1 Uki Ulmanen 54 56 56 56 21 60 53 55 411

2 Adam Wikman 67 72 64 20 70 72 65 430

3 Andre Wälivaara 73 29 72 71 72 72 75 464

4 Noah Rauma 75 23 78 81 71 131 73 532

5 Juha-Matti Ojala 65 59 26 59 59 268

6 Joel Koski-Vähälä 60 58 53 59 230

7 Ari Huusko 55 65 64 184

8 Mattias Wikman 69 30 70 169

9 Aleksi Kirsilä 69 71 70 210

10 Joona Huusko 57 55 112

11 Daniel Storrank 66 59 125

12 Linus Nyfelt 68 81 149

13 Eelis Eriksson 90 85 175

14 Frank Svenfelt 30 30

15 Tuomas Aarnio 65 65

15 Anton Fredriksson 65 65

17 Joni Kivinen 71 71
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